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+ ['s. Organized Under the Laws of:

/No. © 110324 2. Flogistered Agent and Office NO PO BOX
Retum 10: L Report Fory RICK WAITLEY
SECRETARY OF STATE SRalelll s o b 55 SW 5TH AVE STE 100
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Issued 02/01/2007 200704001830
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IDAHO HAY and FORAGE ASSOCIAT!ON, INC.
' 2006-2007 Beoard of Directors

o Name o

. Address/Phone :

President Glenn Meyer

3719 N 200 E
Filer 1D 83328 2008
ph: 326-4113  cell: 731-8293

gemeyer@meyerfarms. myrf.net

Vice President Michael L. Larson

4600 N 600 E
Buhl ID 83316 2007
ph: 543-2543 fx: 643-8640 cell: 731-2543
milarson@safelink.nst

Secretary/Treasurer | Dennis Strom

" PO Box 137
Hill City 1D 83337 2007
ph: 764-2596 fx: 764-3719 cell: 580-3268
dstrom@onewest.net

Ex-officio Dan Safford

idaho State Dept. of Agriculture
PQ Box 790

ph: 332-8592 fx 334-2840 ce!l 880—5584
dsafford@agri.idaho.gov

.1-Belse-D 83701 —— o200

Ex-officio will Ricks

64 Ricks Rd
Monteview 1D 83435 2008
ph: 390-5012

w.ricks@yahoo.com

Ex-officlo Glenn Shewmaker

KT

Twin Falls R& E Center :
PO Box 1827 ' " ‘ '
Twin Falls 1D 83303 o 2007
ph: 736-3600 fx: 736-0843
gshew@uidaho.edu S

Executive Dlre'ctér | Rick Waitley

55 SW 5th Avanue, Suite 100

Meridian 1D 83642

ph: 888-0988 fx: 888-4586 celk: 861-6775
rcwaitley@spro.net

General Board NMembers

Jim Blanksma | 2014 NE Onati Ave. Don Hale 250 N 300 W
Mountain Home 1D 83647 Blackfoot 1D 83221
ph: 587-7939 2008 ph: 785-4525 2008
fx: 587-7951 cell: 880-4525
cell: 590-1687 halefarms@msn.com
bafbiank@hotmail.com

D. Paul Dixon | 4967 W33 8 Darren Sponseller | 346 N 2700 E
idaho Falls ID 83402 Roberts ID 83444-5150
ph: 523-3247 2008 ph: 2008
cell: 681-3247 mobile: 243-0138
dixonx@juno.com spudseller89@acl.com

Bryce Fielding | 720N 1100 E Mike Standlee - - | 826 S 1700 E .

- | Shelley 1D 83274 - - . . Eden 1D-83325 .
’ ph: 357-3075 2007‘" ph: 825-5117 2007
fx: 357-3075 fx; 825-5119
hillsidefarms@83274 .myrf.net hm: 825-5719
mstandlee@standleehay.com
Office Staff:  Kay Johnson, Admin. Asst. Jenny Bartels, Receptionist

208-888-0988  Dee Slenknecht, Admin. Assoc Kyra Waitley, Special Projects

|HA\Board Roster - February 7, 2007

Patty Nottingham, Financial Asst




